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1501 - Beverage Vending Machine Service
Scoring Summary

Active Submissions
Total

Supplier / 344 pts

American Bottling Co. 
DBA Dr Pepper 
Snapple Group

190.44 pts

DEAJ Investments 
LLC 163.88 pts

PepsiCo 146.38 pts

Coca-Cola Southwest 
Beverages 131.88 pts

Award



AWARDED Vendor

NOTES

Vendor/Company Name
Brand Name

(Example: Coke, Dr. Pepper, 
Pepsi)

Product Description   
(Example: diet cola carbonated soda.  

Use a separate line for each product)

Beverage 
Type 

(carbonated
, non-

carbonated)

Each UOM 
(Example: 
12 oz, 20 

oz.)

Container 
Type 

(Example: 
Can, 

bottle)

Area 
Designation 
(Example: 
Student 

Accessible, 
Non-

Student 
Accessible.  

If Other, 
designate in 

Note 
Column)

Commission 
Rate 

Percentage
(If not 

available 
use NA)

Unit Price with 
Commission 

Offering

Unit Price 
without 

Commission

Area Designation 
(Example: 
Student 

Accessible, Non-
Student 

Accessible.  If 
Other, designate 
in Note Column)

Commission Rate 
Percentage

(If not available 
use NA)

Unit Price with 
Commission

Unit price 
without 

Commission

Use NOTES to clarify OTHER Area 
Designations if needed.

Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Dr Pepper Regular Dr Pepper Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 1.25$                Other 47% 1.50$                1.25$                Teacher Lounge
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Diet Dr Pepper Diet Dr Pepper Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Other 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group 7up Regular 7up Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Other 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Sunkist orange Regular Sunkist orange Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Other 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group A&W root beer Regular A&W root beer Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Other 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Snapple Tea Snapple Half & Half Non Carb 16oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Other 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Bai Bai enhance water Non Carb 18oz Bottle 20% $2.00 $2.00 Other 20% 2.00$                2.00$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Deja Blue water Deja Blue Non Carb 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Other 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Coke Coke Carbonated 20oz Bottle 20% $1.50 $1.25 Other 20% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Diet Coke Diet Coke Carbonated 20oz cans 20% $1.50 $1.25 Other 20% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Snapple 100%  Juice Snapple Orange Non Carb 11.5oz cans 30% $1.00 $1.00 Student Accessible 47% 1.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Bai Bubbles bai Filter carbonate water Carbonated 11.5oz cans 30% $2.00 $2.00 Student Accessible 47% 2.00$                2.00$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Diet Dr Pepper Diet Dr Pepper Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Student Accessible 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Diet 7up Diet 7up Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Student Accessible 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Diet A&W Diet A&W Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Student Accessible 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Diet Sunkist orange Diet Sunkist orange Carbonated 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.25 Student Accessible 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Deja Blue water Djea Blue water Non Carb 20oz Bottle 30% $1.50 $1.00 Student Accessible 47% 1.50$                1.25$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Snapple 100%  Juice Snapple Grape Non Carb 11.5oz cans 30% $1.00 $1.00 Student Accessible 47% 1.00$                1.00$                
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group BodyArmor BodyArmor Non Carb 16 Oz Bottle 20% $2.00 $2.00 Student Accessible 20% $2.00 $2.00 Student Accessible
Dr Pepper  Snapple Group Core Organics Core Organics Non Carb 16 Oz Bottle 30% $2.00 $2.00 Student Accessible 30% $2.00 $2.00 Student Accessible
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Minute Maid Juice Juice Non 10oz Bottle Student Accessible 30% 1.50$                
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Minute Maid Sparkling Sparkling Juice Carbonated 16.9oz Bottle Student Accessible 30% 1.75$                
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Coca-Cola Sparkling Soft Drinks Carbonated.  No Calorie Carbonated 20oz Bottle Student Accessible 30% 1.50$                

         
distribution in High Schools 

Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Dasani Water Non 20oz Bottle Student Accessible 30% 1.50$                
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Powerade Isotonic Non 20oz Bottle Student Accessible 30% 1.75$                
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Vitamin Water Enhanced Water Non 20oz Bottle Student Accessible 30% 1.75$                
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Smartwater Premium Water Non 20oz Bottle Student Accessible 30% 1.75$                
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Coca-Cola Sparkling Soft Drinks Carbonated. No Calorie Carbonated 12oz Can Student Accessible 30% 1.00$                

         
distribution in High Schools 

Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Coca-Cola Sparkling Soft Drinks Carbonated. Regular, Low and No-calorie Carbonated 20oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 30% 1.50$                Teachers Lounge
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Dasani Water Non 20oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 30% 1.50$                Teachers Lounge
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Smartwater Premium Water Non 20oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 30% 1.75$                Teachers Lounge
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Powerade Isotonic Non 20oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 30% 1.75$                Teachers Lounge
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Minute Maid Juice Juice Non 10oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 30% 1.50$                Teachers Lounge
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Vitamin Water Enhanced Water Non 20oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 30% 1.75$                Teachers Lounge
DEAJ Investments LLC Tropicana Tropicana 100% Apple Juice Juices 15.2 oz Bottle udent Accessib 35% 3.00$                1.50$                Student Accessible 35% 3.00$                1.50$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Arizona Arizona Arnold Palmer Tea Juices 16 oz Bottle udent Accessib 35% 1.25$                1.00$                Student Accessible 35% 1.25$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Arizona Arizona Green Tea - Ginseng and Honey Juices 16 oz Bottle udent Accessib 35% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 35% 1.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Arizona Arizona Green Tea - Ginseng and Honey Juices 16 oz Bottle udent Accessib 35% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 35% 1.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Member's Mark Member's Mark Purified Bottled Water Water 16.9 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 0.75$                0.50$                Student Accessible 45% 0.75$                0.50$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Member's Mark Member's Mark Purified Bottled Water Water 16.9 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.25$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Member's Mark Member's Mark Purified Bottled Water Water 1 gal Bottle udent Accessib 45% 2.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 2.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Member's Mark Member's Mark Purified Bottled Water Water 8 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Ozaka Ozaka 100% Natural Spring Water Water 16.9 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Ozaka Ozaka 100% Natural Spring Water Water 1 L Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Ozaka Ozaka 100% Natural Spring Water Water 20 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Ozaka Ozaka 100% Natural Spring Water Water 700 ml Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Ozaka Ozaka 100% Natural Spring Water Water 8 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Natural Water 100% Natural Bottled Water Water 8 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.75$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.75$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Natural Water 100% Natural Bottled Water Water 20 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 2.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 2.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Natural Water 100% Natural Bottled Water Water 0.5 li Bottle udent Accessib 45% 2.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 2.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Natural Spring Water Deer Park Natural Spring Water Water 8 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.50$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Natural Spring Water Deer Park Natural Spring Water Water 1 li Bottle udent Accessib 45% 2.00$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 2.00$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Natural Spring Water Deer Park Natural Spring Water Water 700 ml Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.75$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.75$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Glaceau Glaceau Sparkling Water Water 16.9 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.75$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.75$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Glaceau Glaceau Vitamin  Water Variety Pack Water 20 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 2.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 2.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Glaceau Glaceau Smart Water Pack Water 700 ml Bottle udent Accessib 45% 2.50$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 2.50$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Coca Cola Coke Regular CSD 12 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.25$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 2.50$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Coca Cola Coke Regular CSD 16.9 oz Bottle udent Accessib 45% 1.50$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Coca Cola Coke Zero CSD 12 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.50$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 2.00$                1.50$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Coca Cola Coca Cola Mini CSD 7.5 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.25$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 2.00$                1.50$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Coca Cola Coke Diet CSD 12oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.25$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Coca Cola Coke Diet CSD 16.9 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.25$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods

PRODUCT INFORMATION WITHOUT EXCLUSIVITY WITH EXCLUSIVITY
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DEAJ Investments LLC Coca Cola Sprite CSD 12 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.25$                1.00$                Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Pepsi Cola Pepsi Can CSD 12 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                1.00$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Pepsi Cola Dr Pepper Can CSD 12 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Pepsi Cola Dr Pepper Can CSD 12 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
DEAJ Investments LLC Pepsi Cola Mtn Dew CSD 12 oz Can udent Accessib 45% 1.00$                0.75$                Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                0.75$                SAMS Club, Costco Club, WinCo Foods
PepsiCo (Option 1) Diet Pepsi Diet Cola Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) DietPepsi Diet Cola Carbonated Soda Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Pepsi Zero Sugar Diet Cola carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Pepsi Zero Sugar Pepsi Zero Sugar, Diet Cola carbonated Soda Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Diet Mountain Dew Diet Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Diet Mountain Dew Diet Carbonated Soda Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Aquafina Water Plain Water on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                USDA Approved, All Levels
PepsiCo (Option 1) LifeWTR Enhnaced Water on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.75$                USDA Approved, All Levels
PepsiCo (Option 1) Schweppes Sparkling, All Flavors  Sparkling Flavored Water Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                USDA Approved, All Levels
PepsiCo (Option 1) Bubly, All Flavors Carbonated Unsweeted Water Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 45% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Gatorade Propel, All Flavors Electrolyte added Flavored Water on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Sobe Life Water, All Flavors 0Cal Nutrient Enhanced Hydration Beverage on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Izze Fusions, All Flavors Sparkling Natural Fruit Juice Beverage Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Lipton Diet Green Tea with Citrus Green Tea on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Lipton Pure Leaf, All Unsweetened Flav Brewed Unsweetened Tea on- Carbonate 18.5 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.75$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Mountain Dew Kickstart Ultra Carbonated Beverage with 5% Juice and Vitamins Carbonated 16 oz Can Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                

        
energy drink

PepsiCo (Option 1) Mountain Dew Kickstart Hydrating Boo   Carbonated Beverage with 5% Juice and Vitamins Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                
        

energy drink
PepsiCo (Option 1) Gatorade G2 All Flavors Isotonic Electrolyte Sports Drink on- Carbonate 12 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.25$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Starbucks Iced Coffee Unsweetened Black Coffee on- Carbonate 11 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.75$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 1) Bubly, All Flavors Carbonated Unsweeted Water Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Gatorade All Flavors Isotonic Electrolyte Sports Drink on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.75$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Muscle Milk All Flavors Protien Shake on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 2.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Litpon Iced Teas (All non-diet Flavors) Flavored Iced Teas on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Lipton Pure Leaf (All Non-diet Flavors) Bewed Iced Teas on- Carbonate 18.5 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.75$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Pepsi  Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Pepsi Wild Cherry Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Mist Twist Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Mountain Dew Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Mountain Dew Code Red Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Mug Root Beer Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Chrush Orange Soda Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Starbucks Frappuccino All Flavors Ready to Drink Coffee on- Carbonate 13.7 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 45% 2.25$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Starbucks Double Shot Energy Ready to Drink Coffee on- Carbonate 15 oz Can Non-Student Accessib 45% 2.25$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Rockstar Energy All Flavors Energy Drink Carbonated 16 oz Can Non-Student Accessib 45% 2.25$                
PepsiCo (Option 1) Kickstart (non hydrating boost) Carbonated Beverage with 5% Juice and Vitamins Carbonated 16 oz Can Non-Student Accessib 45% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) DietPepsi Diet Cola Carbonated Soda Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 25% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Pepsi Zero Sugar Diet Cola carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Pepsi Zero Sugar Pepsi Zero Sugar, Diet Cola carbonated Soda Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 25% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Diet Mountain Dew Diet Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Diet Mountain Dew Diet Carbonated Soda Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 25% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Aquafina Water Plain Water on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.25$                USDA Approved, All Levels
PepsiCo (Option 2) LifeWTR Enhnaced Water on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.75$                USDA Approved, All Levels
PepsiCo (Option 2) Schweppes Sparkling, All Flavors  Sparkling Flavored Water Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                USDA Approved, All Levels
PepsiCo (Option 2) Bubly, All Flavors Cabonated Unsweeted Water Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 25% 1.00$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Gatorade Propel, All Flavors Electrolyte added Flavored Water on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.25$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Sobe Life Water, All Flavors 0Cal Nutrient Enhanced Hydration Beverage on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Izze Fusions, All Flavors Sparkling Natural Fruit Juice Beverage Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 25% 1.25$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Lipton Diet Green Tea with Citrus Green Tea on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Lipton Pure Leaf, All Unsweetened Flav Brewed Unsweetened Tea on- Carbonate 18.5 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.75$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Mountain Dew Kickstart Ultra Carbonated Beverage with 5% Juice and Vitamins Carbonated 16 oz Can Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                

        
energy drink

PepsiCo (Option 2) Mountain Dew Kickstart Hydrating Boo   Carbonated Beverage with 5% Juice and Vitamins Carbonated 12 oz Can Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                
        

energy drink
PepsiCo (Option 2) Gatorade G2 All Flavors Isotonic Electrolyte Sports Drink on- Carbonate 12 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.25$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Starbucks Iced Coffee Unsweetened Black Coffee on- Carbonate 11 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.75$                USDA Approved High Schools
PepsiCo (Option 2) Bubly, All Flavors Carbonated Unsweeted Water Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Student Accessible 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Gatorade All Flavors Isotonic Electrolyte Sports Drink on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.75$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Muscle Milk All Flavors Protien Shake on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 2.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Litpon Iced Teas (All non-diet Flavors) Flavored Iced Teas on- Carbonate 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Lipton Pure Leaf (All Non-diet Flavors) Bewed Iced Teas on- Carbonate 18.5 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.75$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Pepsi  Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Pepsi Wild Cherry Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
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PepsiCo (Option 2) Mist Twist Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Mountain Dew Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Mountain Dew Code Red Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Mug Root Beer Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Chrush Orange Soda Carbonated Soda Carbonated 20 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Starbucks Frappuccino All Flavors Ready to Drink Coffee on- Carbonate 13.7 oz Bottle Non-Student Accessib 25% 2.25$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Starbucks Double Shot Energy Ready to Drink Coffee on- Carbonate 15 oz Can Non-Student Accessib 25% 2.25$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Rockstar Energy All Flavors Energy Drink Carbonated 16 oz Can Non-Student Accessib 25% 2.25$                
PepsiCo (Option 2) Kickstart (non hydrating boost) Carbonated Beverage with 5% Juice and Vitamins Carbonated 16 oz Can Non-Student Accessib 25% 1.50$                



Vendor Name ERP Vendor Name If Different than Vendor 
Name

Contact Person Phone # Fax # Email

Dr. Pepper Snapple Group The American Bottling Group D. K. Perry 214-876-9200 dk.perry@dpsg.com
PepsiCo Inc.  Jodi Sievers 649-344-6417 jodi.sievers@pepsico.com
Coca-Cola Southwest Beverages Adam Bruhnke 214-629-4650 adam.bruhnke@cocacolaswb.com
DEAJ Investments LLC Divine A. Javier 214-809-8552 divine.javier@ilovevending.com

Award
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